
















Course 
Code 

Sixth Semester 

Part- III 

|24CLU6CACore->XI 

24CLU6CBCore-XII 

24CLU6CV Core - XIII 

24CLU6DA 

Course 
Category 

24CLU6DB DSE-II 

24CLU6DC 

24CLU6DD 

|24CLU6SPSEC PracticalCytological and 

24CLU6DE 

24CLU6DF 

24BCU6AA 

Total 

DSE-III 

AECC-III 

*Grand Total 

Course Name 

Cytology 
Diagnostic Molecular 

Techniques 
Project and Viva Voce 

Molecular Diagnostics 
Good Laboratory 
Practices and 
Professional Ethics 

Stem Cell Technology 
Forensic Science and 

Toxicology 
Bio-safety and Bio waste 
Management 
Genetic Engineering 

|Tumor markers and 
Immunohistochemistry 

| Innovation, IPR and 
Entrepreneurship 

Dr.NGPASC 

COIMBATORE| INDIA 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Part - IV 

2 

P 

6 

Instruction 
Hours 

Week Total 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

4 

30 

4 

4 

60 

60 

72 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

24 

360 

Exam 

(h) 

3 

3 

6 

3 

3 

CIA 

25 

25 

40 

40 

25 

25 

50 

Max Marks 

ESE Total 

75 

75 

60 

60 

75 

75 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

650 

4300 

Credits 

5 

3 

2 

4 

4 

2 

25 

142 

B.Sc.Clinical Laboratory Technology(Students admitted during the AY 2024-25) 
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